
 

KOPALINE UNIVERSITY 

2024-2027 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ONLINE AND ON CAMPUS STUDENTS 

 

2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 
SEMESTER ONE 

    

Registration Begins Student registration Thursday  28th December 2023 

New Student Online 
Orientation (All students) 

Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Wednesday  17th January 2024 

Course Access and 
Technology 

Thursday  18th January 2024 

Registration Ends 
Returning Students  

 Friday 15th January 2024 

Registration Ends New 
Students 

 Monday 25th January 2024 

Classes Begin Returning 
Students  

  15th January 2024 

Classes Begin New 
Students 

  22nd January 2024 

SPORTS AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES  
Monday 11th March 2024 – Friday 15th March 2024 

    

Classes Resume  Monday 18th March 2024 

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
Monday 1st April 2024 – Friday 5th April 2024 

 

Classes Resume  Monday 8th April 2024 

Classes End  Friday 17th May 2024 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
Monday 20th May 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 

Examinations Begin  Monday 27th May 2024 

Examinations End  Friday 7th June 2024 

 

 
 

END OF SEMESTER OF ONE 



2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 
SEMESTER TWO 

Registration begins Returning Students Friday  28th June 2024 

New Student Online 
Orientation (All students) 

Program Policies and 
Expectation 

Thursday 18th July 2024 

Course Access and 
Technology 

Friday 19th July 2024 

Classes Begin Returning 
Students 

 Monday  15th July 2024 

Classes Begin New 
Students 

 Monday 22nd July 2024 

Registration Ends 
Returning Students  

 Friday 15th July 2024 

Registration Ends New 
Students  

 Friday 22nd July 2024 

    

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
Monday 9th September 2024 – Friday 13th September 2024 

Classes Resume  Monday 16th September 
2024 

SPORTS/INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
Monday 21st October 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Classes End  Friday 15th November 2024 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
Monday 18th November 2024 – 22nd November 2024 

Examinations begin  Monday 25th November 2024 

Examinations end  Friday 6th December 2024 

Publication Of Results  Friday  27th December 2024 

 
END OF SEMESTER TWO 

 


